
WNBA  
Schedule 

Date 3:50 to 4:10 4:10 to 4:30 4:30 to 4:50 

Fri, July 9 1 vs 3 
2 vs 4 

1 vs 2  
4 vs 3

1 vs 4 
3 vs 2 

Wed, July 14 2 vs 1 
3 vs 4

1 vs 3 
2 vs 4

4 vs 1 
2 vs 3

Fri, July 16 1 vs 4 
3 vs 2 

2 vs 1 
3 vs 4

1 vs 3 
2 vs 4

Wed, July 21 1 vs 3 
2 vs 4 

1 vs 2  
4 vs 3

1 vs 4 
3 vs 2 

Fri, July 23 2 vs 1 
3 vs 4

1 vs 3 
2 vs 4

4 vs 1 
2 vs 3

Wed, July 28 1 vs 4 
3 vs 2

2 vs 1  
3 vs 4

1 vs 3 
2 vs 4 

Fri, July 30 1 vs 3 
2 vs 4 

1 vs 2  
4 vs 3

1 vs 4 
3 vs 2 

Wed, Aug 4 2 vs 1 
3 vs 4

1 vs 3 
2 vs 4

4 vs 1 
2 vs 3

Fri, Aug 6 1 vs 4 
3 vs 2

2 vs 1 
3 vs 4

1 vs 3 
2 vs 4

Wed. Aug 11 1 vs 3 
2 vs 4 

1 vs 2  
4 vs 3

1 vs 4 
3 vs 2 

WNBA  
Playoffs 

 Wed, Aug 13 G1 - 1st vs 4th  
G2 - 2nd vs 3rd 

WG1 VS WG2 
LG1 VS LG2

Awards and Photos 


